OUT - PATIENT DEPARTMENT :

OPD

ORC

EMC
YOGA

Department Wise:

MEDICINE-I:

MEDICINE-II:

PAEDIATRICS:

PSYCHOLOGICAL

COUNCELLING:

IN - PATIENT DEPARTMENT:

Male
1717
0
3
95

Total
796

Total
832

Total
352

Total
131

Admission:
Discharge:
Death:

Birth:

Bed Occupency:

5
4
0
0
257

Female

2369
0
5
140

Old
304

Old
406

Old
247

old
113

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE
MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATIENT STATISTICS

MARCH- 2023
Child Old New Total Age Group of patient attending OPD
352 2254 2184 4438 Below 16 352
0 0 0 0 Between 16-60 2642
0 0 0 8 Above 60 1444
5 78 162 240
New Male Female SURGERY: Total old New Male
492 328 468 1173 516 657 490
New Male Female
426 406 426
GYNAE & OBS: Total old New Male
287 217 70 0
New Male Female
105 187 165 SKIN: Total old New Male
867 451 416 439
New Male Female
18 54 77
OTHERS:
ECG: 0
X-Ray: 0
Ambulance: 0
EMERGENCY: 8
OUT REACH CAMP 0
D&E: 0
General Surgery: 0
Medical: 0
BIOCHEMISTRY: 0
PATHOLOGY: 0
R.M.O/M.O

MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MIDNAPORE

Female
683

Female
287

Female
428



