## GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL OFFICE OF THE MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL PATIENT STATISTICS

## MARCH- 2023

OUT - PATIENT DEF	PARTMEN	ıT ·			<u>IVI</u>	ARCH- A	<u>2023</u>					
OPD ORC EMC YOGA	Male 1717 0 3 95	Female 2369 0 5 140	Child 352 0 0 5	Old 2254 0 0 78		Total 4438 0 8 240			attending OPD 352 2642 1444			
Department Wise: MEDICINE-I:	Total 796	Old 304	New 492	Male 328	Female 468		SURGERY:	Total 1173	Old 516	New 657	Male 490	Female 683
MEDICINE-II:	Total 832	Old 406	New 426	Male 406	Female 426		GYNAE & OBS:	Total 287	Old 217	New 70	Male 0	Female 287
PAEDIATRICS:	Total 352	Old 247	New 105	Male 187	Female 165		<u>SKIN:</u>	Total 867	Old 451	New 416	Male 439	Female 428
PSYCHOLOGICAL COUNCELLING:	Total 131	Old 113	New 18	Male 54	Female 77							
IN - PATIENT DEPA Admission: Discharge: Death:	5 4 0						OTHERS: ECG: X-Ray: Ambulance:	0 0 0				
Birth: Bed Occupency:	0 257						EMERGENCY:	8				
							OUT REACH CAMP	0				
							D & E: General Surgery:	0 0				
							Medical:	0				
							BIOCHEMISTRY:	0				
							PATHOLOGY:	0				

R.M.O/M.O MIDNAPORE HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MIDNAPORE